VENOM JR ROSTER

NAME

Seth Lowery

Isaiah Gonzales
Jeremy Vernnado
Austin Barnes

Zion Brown

LaTrell Bell

Zen Thomas

Joseph Davis

Ricky Dunigan
Rocco Quiles
Jonathan (JR) Soliveras
Kejuan White
Anthony Higgins llI
Skyler Heilman
Amaury Moore
Sterling Fisher
Cashmere Banks
Jefferson Hail-Berry
Love’ Sunkle

Zoe Lang

Navonte McDonald

Xyion Conner

2023

GRADE
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
4th

4th
3rd

4th
4th
4th
3rd
4th
4th
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
4th

3rd

WEIGHT
88
65
80
114
88

84
52

79
80

99
50

74

48
148
67
137

60

81
149
116

71

116

20

26

32

16

22

25

10

24

50

21

18

13

14



