VENOM JR ROSTER

2023

NAME	GRADE	WEIGHT	#
Seth Lowery	3rd	88	20
Isaiah Gonzales	3rd	65	26
Jeremy Vernnado	4th	80	32
Austin Barnes	4th	114	16
Zion Brown	4th	88	22
LaTrell Bell	4th	84	4
Zen Thomas	3rd	52	25
Joseph Davis	4th	79	7
Ricky Dunigan	4th	80	10
Rocco Quiles	4th	99	5
Jonathan (JR) Soliveras	3rd	50	24
Kejuan White	4th	74	6
Anthony Higgins III	4th	48	2
Skyler Heilman	4th	148	50
Amaury Moore	4th	67	21
Sterling Fisher	3rd	137	18
Cashmere Banks	3rd	60	8
Jefferson Hail-Berry	4th	81	1
Love' Sunkle	5th	149	13
Zoe Lang	5th	116	14
Navonte McDonald	4th	71	0
Xyion Conner	3rd	116	3